
 Abilene HA RFP AHA-2025-005 Developer Services  
 Addendum #1 – Revised Proposal Due Date 
 Issued May 8, 2025 
 

 1 

 
 
 
The original Due Date of May 8, 2025, 3:00 PM CDT has been extended. 
 
New Due Date:  Thursday, May 22, 2025, 3:00 PM CDT. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

End of Addendum 


